
Profilo Round 30

Profilo is a multifunctional LED prolile system. The Profilo series made of extruded aluminium 
with an opal diffuser, includes Profilo Round which can be surface mounted or suspended. The 
minimalistic design and varied profile options allows for endless possibilities and lighting designs.
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Additional Information

This product comes in our standard colour range however can be colour-customised to seamlessly integrate into your space.
Minimum order quantities apply. For more information please contact our customer service team on +61 3 9427 0231 or 
email info@sphera.com.au

Dimensions ø30mm x upto 3000mm

Anodised Aluminium / Custom Colour (CC)

Pendant

LED

90+

50,000 hrs

IP20

24Vdc

Remote Driver

Fixed Output / Phase-Cut / 1-10V / DALI

Adjustable 2m Suspension wires with ceiling rose to match

Profile (2500mm)

47030AL

4 x End Cap (ø63.4mm x 8mm)

Difuser (ø60mm x Upto 3000mm)

Suspension Kit (2m)

Finish

Configurations

Code

Included Components

Strip

Code / Description

Light Source

CRI

Lifespan

Rating

Voltage

Ø30mm

R

R

R

R

R

R

U3

U4

U3

U4

2500mm

18mm

50mm (20W/m)

Accessories

Power Supply

Kits
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Proflio Round - 30

59283530-L / Warm White 3000K 25W/m 1800lm/m

59284040-L / NuetralWhite 4000K 25W/m 1800lm/m
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